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Ásmegin-Mót 2024
Hafnarfjörður, 23. - 24.3.2024

Sundgrein 28 kvenna, 100m flugsund Opinn
24.3.2024 - 11:14 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 1:03.69 Jóhanna Elín Guðmundsdóttir SH 15.3.2020
Íslandsmet 59.87 Sarah Blake Bateman AEGIR London (GBR) 28.7.2012
Íslandsmet Unglinga 1:01.54 Sarah Blake Bateman AEGIR Omaha (USA) 29.6.2008
Íslandsmet Aldurshópur 1:03.44 Vala Dís Cicero SH Jonkoping (SWE) 8.7.2023

EM  : 1:00.59  /  EM 19 - 21: 1:01.21  /  EMU 16 - 18: 1:02.28  /  NÆM 14 - 16: 1:04.85
Stig: FINA 2024

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m

Opinn

1. Vala Dís Cicero 08 SH 1:03.65 662 NÆM 29.32 34.33
2. Nadja Djurovic 07 BREI 1:04.25 643 ÍM 29.70 34.55
3. Sólveig Freyja Hákonardóttir 09 BREI 1:09.02 519 ÍM 32.24 36.78
4. Elísabet Arnoddsdóttir 09 ÍRB 1:09.67 504 ÍM 31.55 38.12
5. Freydís Lilja Bergþórsdóttir 09 ÍRB 1:10.50 487 ÍM 33.02 37.48
6. Hekla Kristrún Mist Arnarsdóttir06 Ægir 1:11.36 469 ÍM 32.58 38.78
7. Adríana Agnes Derti 10 ÍRB 1:11.80 461 ÍM 33.38 38.42
8. Kristín Ásta Sigtryggsdóttir 09 Ægir 1:11.97 458 ÍM 33.14 38.83
9. Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir 09 SH 1:15.16 402 ÍM 33.26 41.90

10. Tinna Karen Sigurðardóttir 08 SH 1:18.65 351 36.23 42.42
11. Halla Rún Fannarsdóttir 08 Óðinn 1:19.11 344 33.74 45.37
12. Helga Sigurlaug Helgadóttir 07 SH 1:21.23 318 37.05 44.18
13. Ema Austa Pratusyté 10 SH 1:22.38 305 38.60 43.78
14. Ísabella Jóhannsdóttir 10 Óðinn 1:24.35 284 38.51 45.84
15. Rebekka Rún Magnúsdóttir 08 SH 1:28.05 250 39.13 48.92
16. Emelía Ýr Gunnarsdóttir 05 Fjörður 1:30.51 230 39.01 51.50
17. Karen Anna Orlita 12 ÍA 1:30.83 227 38.34 52.49
18. Gabriela Róza Bondarow 10 Ármann 1:32.49 215 38.77 53.72
19. Birgitta Björt Kjartansdóttir 10 SH 1:33.69 207 38.93 54.76
20. Ninja Ýr Logadóttir 09 SH 1:33.91 206 42.33 51.58
21. Freyja Kjartansdóttir Narby 10 Sunddeild KR 1:40.42 168 45.30 55.12
22. Auður M. Sigurbjörnsdóttir 11 Óðinn 1:42.87 156 46.99 55.88

17 - 18 ára

1. Nadja Djurovic 07 BREI 1:04.25 643 ÍM 29.70 34.55
2. Hekla Kristrún Mist Arnarsdóttir06 Ægir 1:11.36 469 ÍM 32.58 38.78
3. Helga Sigurlaug Helgadóttir 07 SH 1:21.23 318 37.05 44.18

15 - 16 ára

1. Vala Dís Cicero 08 SH 1:03.65 662 NÆM 29.32 34.33
2. Sólveig Freyja Hákonardóttir 09 BREI 1:09.02 519 ÍM 32.24 36.78
3. Elísabet Arnoddsdóttir 09 ÍRB 1:09.67 504 ÍM 31.55 38.12
4. Freydís Lilja Bergþórsdóttir 09 ÍRB 1:10.50 487 ÍM 33.02 37.48
5. Kristín Ásta Sigtryggsdóttir 09 Ægir 1:11.97 458 ÍM 33.14 38.83
6. Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir 09 SH 1:15.16 402 ÍM 33.26 41.90
7. Tinna Karen Sigurðardóttir 08 SH 1:18.65 351 36.23 42.42
8. Halla Rún Fannarsdóttir 08 Óðinn 1:19.11 344 33.74 45.37
9. Rebekka Rún Magnúsdóttir 08 SH 1:28.05 250 39.13 48.92

10. Ninja Ýr Logadóttir 09 SH 1:33.91 206 42.33 51.58
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Ásmegin-Mót 2024
Hafnarfjörður, 23. - 24.3.2024

Sundgrein 28, kvenna, 100m flugsund

14 ára og yngri

1. Adríana Agnes Derti 10 ÍRB 1:11.80 461 ÍM 33.38 38.42
2. Ema Austa Pratusyté 10 SH 1:22.38 305 38.60 43.78
3. Ísabella Jóhannsdóttir 10 Óðinn 1:24.35 284 38.51 45.84
4. Karen Anna Orlita 12 ÍA 1:30.83 227 38.34 52.49
5. Gabriela Róza Bondarow 10 Ármann 1:32.49 215 38.77 53.72
6. Birgitta Björt Kjartansdóttir 10 SH 1:33.69 207 38.93 54.76
7. Freyja Kjartansdóttir Narby 10 Sunddeild KR 1:40.42 168 45.30 55.12
8. Auður M. Sigurbjörnsdóttir 11 Óðinn 1:42.87 156 46.99 55.88


